Tennis Schedule 2024-25

Date Home Team
Apr 3 Taylor MS
Bastop
Cedar Creek

Apr 10 Taylor
Bastrop
Decker/MRA

April 17, 2025 Taylor
Cedar Creek
Bastrop

District Tournament at Taylor HS

Visiting Team

Manor MS
Decker/MRA
MNT

Cedar Creek
Manor
MNT

Decker/MRA
Manor
MNT

G/B
G/B
G/B

G/B
G/B
G/B

G/B
G/B
G/B

Time

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

2:00 PM



